VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2010 Conc. Rehab. & Utility Cuts Patching PROJECTNO.: S§T-10-03
LOCATION: Various locations CHANGE ORDER: 2 Final Balancing
CONTRACTOR:  Triggi Construction DATE: 6/21/2010
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Final balancing change order
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [ $715,416.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] ($13.50)
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $715,402.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($16,667.00)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $698,735.50
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+{4]) $16,680.50
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $900,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $899,678.09

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

[}
M.,., ll [ = Q Approved By:
! Eate Director of Finance Date
! (A
~ ’ %}/ '/@ Approved By:
Contractor 6 Date (810K or 26%) Village Manager Date
M /ﬂ M 6/2 g/z o/ 0 Approved By% %
lage Engine Date (>$10K or 25%) Village Preeiﬁerﬂ' Dats

(ll/ Zﬁ; // o Attest:

Director of PﬁbliWks

Accountant Date

Date illage CI

Approved By:
President of y

A st

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are

hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




FY 2010 Conc. Rehab. & Utility Cuts Patching CO.#2 6/21/2010

otal Amount of Chang Order | ($16 667 OO




